
TREINO PRI
IRAI FUTEBOL CLUB 11.6.2023

Indiv.

Rosimeri Nunes
CBO
Percurso : BRAVO
Distancia : 3200m (Desnivel 100m)
Tempo : 2:50:20 (53'14"/km)

8/11 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Vinicius Padilha Rocha 0:57:03
2. Marelise Schonoveber 1:19:23
3. Gabryel 1:19:48

1. 31 00:04:11 197m 21'14"/km
2. 32 00:25:32 00:29:43 190m 134'23"/km
3. 33 00:15:52 00:45:35 366m 43'21"/km
4. 34 00:15:39 01:01:14 258m 60'40"/km
5. 35 00:17:11 01:18:25 276m 62'16"/km
6. 36 00:02:00 01:20:25 194m 10'19"/km
7. 37 00:26:00 01:46:25 219m 118'43"/km
8. 38 00:03:31 01:49:56 272m 12'56"/km
9. 39 00:42:26 02:32:22 388m 109'22"/km

10. 40 00:08:46 02:41:08 255m 34'23"/km
11. 41 00:04:54 02:46:02 274m 17'53"/km
12. 42 00:03:11 02:49:13 199m 16'00"/km
13. 999 00:01:07 02:50:20 101m 11'03"/km
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